
D.O.B Gender:

(MI) (Last)

Phone:

City: State: Zip:

Cell:

Mother's Name: Cell:

Father's Email:

Date:

Date:

 Thursday - NO ICE 11/26, 12/24, and 12/31

Thursday - No Ice 8:25-8:50 10/1

 Friday - NO ICE 10/16, 11/13, 12/25. and 1/1

(First)

                         2020-2021 Novi Fall Freestyle Registration Form         UPDATED 9/25

Skater Name:

Father's Name:

Email Address:

Tuesday - 2:50-3:15pm - 9/22-10/27 only Minimun Contract Amount - $250

Address:      

Highest Freestyle Test Level:

Second Club:Home Club:

Coach(es):

USFS #:

One Payment Plan

Tuesday - NO ICE 8:25-8:50 9/29

Monday - NO ice from 8:25 -8:50 9/28

 Key Dates (also listed on contract)
NO refund or credit given to deletions to contract

Mother's Email:

Payment Information and Plans

Checks payable to the Novi Ice Arena - $40 fee for returned checks

Due with Registration

12. All parents are welcome to view the skaters from the arena stands or upper lobby viewing area.  No parent is allowed to be at the door on ice lever 

or in the bench music area without approval from arena management.  If a coach or skater is interrupted by a parent during a session, the parent could 

be asked to leave the building.  This includes videotaping skaters from ice level. 

Skater's Signature:

Two Payment Plan (w/ a $300 minimun contract)

Three Payment Plan (w/ a $600 minimun contract)

2nd Pmt: Due October 30, 2020

1st Pmt: Due with Registration

Office Use Only - Visa, MC, AMEX, Cash, Check # & Payment  Plan 1  2  3* Limited Ice - Check Schedule

1st Pmt: Due with Registration

2nd Pmt: Due October 30, 2020

3. Skaters must sign in with the monitor or front office before beginning the session.

13. Recognizing the normal risk of skating on ice, I agree to skate at my own risk and to abide by all skating policies established by Novi Ice Arena 

management and/or professionals. The Novi Ice Arena  assumes no responsibility for accidents on or off the ice, or damage to personal property

11. Repeated or serious infractions of the rules will result in loss of ice privileges.  All skaters and parents must adhere to the skater and parent code of 

conduct set forth by the USFS.

I have read the above rules and conditions and agree to adhere to them. I also understand that I am responsible for the full payment of this 

contract regardless of the circumstance.

Parent/Guardian’s Signature:

2. Skaters must use the SCN Locker Room for SCN Members or the downstairs lobby to change skates and equipment.

4. If a skater is unable to skate for 30 or more days due to any injury or illness; they may request that their contract be canceled until the skater can 

resume full skating activities. This request should be in writing with a doctor’s letter.

1. Skaters must be a current USFSA member.

Please read and sign below

9. Novi Ice Arena reserves the right to cancel scheduled events without liability, other than reimbursement credit.

10. The Novi Ice Arena shall not be liable for any and all claims or actions of any kind what so ever for injuries, damages or losses of any kind to persons 

or property which may be sustained in connection with any Novi Ice Arena activity.

3rd Pmt: Due December 15, 2020

8. Ice sessions are for training purposes, any other use such as excessive talking, cell phone / texting use, will result in expulsion from the session.  Foul 

language or show of temper is not allowed, and the skater will be asked to leave the ice.

7. Proper respect must be shown to all professionals, monitors, instructors, fellow skaters and parents.

6. Skaters in a program or lesson have the right of way.

5. Absolutely no eating, drinking or gum chewing on the ice with the exception of water bottles. 



17 $110.50

4:40-5:05 General $6.50 17 $110.50

$110.5017$6.50General4:20-4:45p

3:55-4:20p General $6.50 17 $110.50

  6:45-7:10a**

$110.5017$6.50General3:30-3:55p

7:35-8:00a** General $6.50 17 $110.50

 7:10-7:35a** General $6.50 17 $110.50

Time

6:20-6:45a**

6:45-7:10a**

7:10-7:35a**

7:35-8:00a** General

Total

$110.50

$110.50

$110.50

$110.50

Level

General

General

General

Weeks

17

17

17

17

Rate

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

17

17

17

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

2020-21 Novi Fall Freestyle Skating Schedule: September 28, 2020 -January 23, 2021

Monday - NO ICE 8:25-8:50am on 9/28
IMPORTANT 

INFORMATION

X

Novi Ice Arena                                      
42400 Nick Lidstrom Dr                                          

Novi, MI 48375                                 

248.347.1010                                      

noviicearena.com

$110.50

$110.50

$110.50

 5:15-6:05p*

$6.50

17 8:00-8:25a**

8:25-8:50a

3:25-3:50p

3:50-4:15p

4:15-4:40p

General

General

Low

General

General

$221.00

  3:00-3:25p*** High School/High $6.50 17

17

$110.50

$110.50

8:25-8:50a General $6.50 17 $110.50

$110.50

$13.00General 17

General 17$6.50 $110.50

4:40-5:05 General $6.50

 8:00-8:25a** General $6.50 17 $110.50

3:25-3:50p Low $6.50 17 $110.50

3:00-3:25p*** High School/High $6.50 17 $110.50

4:15-4:40p General $6.50 17 $110.50

3:50-4:15p Low $6.50 17 $110.50

5:15-6:05p* General $13.00 17 $221.00

 8:00-8:25a** General $6.50 17 $110.50

 3:05-3:30p General $6.50 17 $110.50

8:25-8:50a General $6.50 17 $110.50

2:40-3:05p General $6.50 17 $110.50

 Thursday - NO ICE 8:25-8:50 10/1; NO ICE 11/26,12/24,12/31
6:20-6:45a** General $6.50 14 $91.00

7:10-7:35a** General $6.50 14 $91.00

6:45-7:10a** General $6.50 14 $91.00

  3:25-3:50p*** High School/High

8:00-8:25a** General $6.50 14 $91.00

7:35-8:00a** General $6.50 14 $91.00

8:25-8:50a General $6.50 14 $91.00

  3:00-3:25*** High School/High $6.50 $91.00

  3-3:25p*** High School/High $6.50 13 $84.50
High School/High

$6.50 14 $91.00

5:15-6:05p* General $13.00 14 $240.00

4:40-5:05p General $6.50

14 $91.00

Questions please contact:                       

Erik Carlson 

ecarlson@suburbanice.com                              

or 248-347-1010
$

14 $91.00

Low

5:15-6:05pm General

$6.50 13 $84.50

$6.50 13 $84.50

                                                 

MAKE-UP SESSIONS                   

ARE NOT                     

ALLOWED                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

* Must be purchased             

in hour blocks

** Must be contacted or 
***High Sessions                 

are Limited to                      

5 high level skaters

4:40-5:05p General $6.50 13 $84.50

4:15-4:40p General $6.50 13 $84.50

3:50-4:15p

 Wednesday

Low $6.50

Level                

Restricitons-                                           

General -                                    

No Test                                 

Low -                                    

High Beginner through        

Senior FS                                                      

High -                              

Juvenile through Senior FS                                         

Dance -                                 

4:15-5:05 (Pre Silver)                                                    

5:15-6:05 (any level)                                                                                         

Hockey-                                 

May skate Monday - Thursday 

morning ice only and Saturday 

14

Tuesday - NO ICE 8:25-8:50 AM 9/29

  3:25-3:50p*** $6.50 13 $84.50

   3:25-3:50p*** High School/High $6.50 17 $110.50

 Friday - NO ICE 10/16,11/13, 12/25, 1/1

4:15-4:40p General $6.50 14 $91.00

3:50-4:15p

UPDATED 9/25                                                                Contract Total:

7:10-7:35a**

7:35-8:00a**

8:00-8:25a**

8:25-8:50a

General

General

General

General

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

13

13

13

13

$84.50

$84.50

$84.50

$84.50


