	2020-2021 Novi Fa	III Freestyle Registrat	ion Form	UPDATED 9/25				
Skater Name:			D.O.B	Gender:				
	(First) (MI)	(Last)						
Email Address:		Phone:						
Address:	City:		State:	Zip:				
Father's Name:		Cell:						
Mother's Name:		Cell:						
Father's Email:		Mother's Email:						
Coach(es):		Highest Freestyle Test Level:						
USFS #:	Home Club:	Second Club:						
Kev D	Dates (also listed on contract)	Payment Inf	ormation a	nd Plans				
	day - NO ice from 8:25 -8:50 9/28	NO refund or credit						
	uesday - NO ICE 8:25-8:50 9/29							
	ay - 2:50-3:15pm - 9/22-10/27 only	Checks payable to the Novi Ice Arena - \$40 fee for returned checks Minimun Contract Amount - \$250						
	nursday - No Ice 8:25-8:50 10/1	One Payment Plan						
	ay - NO ICE 11/26, 12/24, and 12/31							
	NO ICE 10/16, 11/13, 12/25, and 1/1	Due with Registration Two Payment Plan (w/ a \$300 minimum contract)						
Friday -	NO ICE 10/16, 11/13, 12/25. and 1/1	Two Payment Plan (w/ a \$300 minimun contract) 1st Pmt: Due with Registration						
			•					
		Three Payment Plan	ue October 30 (w/ a \$600 mi	•				
		1st Pmt: D	ue with Regist	ration				
			ue October 30					
			e December 1					
*	Limited Ice - Check Schedule	Office Use Only - Visa, MC, AMEX, Cash, Check # & Payment Plan 1 2 3						
	Please	read and sign below	, ,	•				
1 Skaters must be	e a current USFSA member.							
	se the SCN Locker Room for SCN Members or th	e downstairs Johhy to change skates a	nd equipment					
	gn in with the monitor or front office before begin	•	and equipment.					
_	able to skate for 30 or more days due to any injur	-	ir contract bo ca	uncolod until the skater can				
resume full skating	g activities. This request should be in writing with ating, drinking or gum chewing on the ice with the	a doctor's letter.	ii contract be ca	inceted until the skater can				
6. Skaters in a pro	gram or lesson have the right of way.							
7. Proper respect	must be shown to all professionals, monitors, inst	ructors, fellow skaters and parents.						
	for training purposes, any other use such as exce of temper is not allowed, and the skater will be a		will result in ex	pulsion from the session. Foul				
9. Novi Ice Arena r	reserves the right to cancel scheduled events with	nout liability, other than reimbursemen	t credit.					
10. The Novi Ice A	rena shall not be liable for any and all claims or a may be sustained in connection with any Novi Ice	ctions of any kind what so ever for inju		r losses of any kind to persons				
11. Repeated or se	erious infractions of the rules will result in loss of		must adhere to	the skater and parent code of				
or in the bench mu	by the USFS. welcome to view the skaters from the arena star usic area without approval from arena manageme the building. This includes videotaping skaters fr	nt. If a coach or skater is interrupted b						
	ne normal risk of skating on ice, I agree to skate a for professionals. The Novi Ice Arena assumes no	-						
I have read the al	pove rules and conditions and agree to adhere t		_					
Parent/Guardia	ss of the circumstance. n's Signature:			Date:				
Sk	rater's Signature:			Date:				

2020-21 N	lovi Fall Fre	estyle Skat	ing Schedul	e: Septembe	r 28, 2020 -	January 23, 2021
Time	Level	Rate	Weeks	Total	Х	IMPORTANT
	Monday	- NO ICE 8:25	-8:50am on 9	/28		
6:20-6:45a**	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		INFORMATION
6:45-7:10a**	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		
7:10-7:35a**	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		
7:35-8:00a**	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		
8:00-8:25a**	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		Novi Ice Arena
8:25-8:50a	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		42400 Nick Lidstrom Dr
3:00-3:25p***	High School/High	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		Novi, MI 48375
3:25-3:50p	Low	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		•
3:50-4:15p	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		248.347.1010
4:15-4:40p	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		noviicearena.com
4:40-5:05	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		
5:15-6:05p*	General	\$13.00	17	\$221.00		
			25-8:50 AM 9/		ı	
6:45-7:10a**	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		
7:10-7:35a**	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		MAKE-UP SESSIONS
7:35-8:00a**	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		ARE NOT
8:00-8:25a**	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		ALLOWED
8:25-8:50a	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		ALLOWED
3:00-3:25p***	High School/High	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		
3:25-3:50p***	High School/High	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		
3:25-3:50p	Low	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		* Must be purchased
3:50-4:15p	Low	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		in hour blocks
4:15-4:40p	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		
4:40-5:05	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		
5:15-6:05p*	General	\$13.00	17	\$221.00		
0.00 0.25-**	Canada	Wednes		C110 F0	I	** Must be contacted or
8:00-8:25a**	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		***High Sessions
8:25-8:50a	General	\$6.50	17 17	\$110.50		are Limited to
2:40-3:05p	General	\$6.50 \$6.50	17	\$110.50 \$110.50		5 high level skaters
3:05-3:30p 3:30-3:55p	General	\$6.50 \$6.50	17	\$110.50		•
3:55-4:20p	General General	\$6.50 \$6.50	17	\$110.50		
4:20-4:45p	General	\$6.50	17	\$110.50		
	ırsday - NO ICE				L	Lavel
6:20-6:45a**	General	\$6.50	14	\$91.00		Level
6:45-7:10a**	General	\$6.50	14	\$91.00		Restricitons-
7:10-7:35a**	General	\$6.50	14	\$91.00		<u>General</u> -
7:35-8:00a**	General	\$6.50	14	\$91.00		No Test
8:00-8:25a**	General	\$6.50	14	\$91.00		Low -
8:25-8:50a	General	\$6.50	14	\$91.00		High Beginner through
3:00-3:25***	High School/High	\$6.50	14	\$91.00		Senior FS
3:25-3:50p***	High School/High	\$6.50	14	\$91.00		
3:50-4:15p	Low	\$6.50	14	\$91.00		High -
4:15-4:40p	General	\$6.50	14	\$91.00		Juvenile through Senior FS
4:40-5:05p	General	\$6.50	14	\$91.00		<u>Dance</u> -
5:15-6:05p*	General	\$13.00	14	\$240.00		4:15-5:05 (Pre Silver)
	Friday -		,11/13, 12/25			5:15-6:05 (any level)
7:10-7:35a**	General	\$6.50	13	\$84.50		Hockey-
7:35-8:00a**	General	\$6.50	13	\$84.50		May skate Monday - Thursday
8:00-8:25a**	General	\$6.50	13	\$84.50		morning ice only and Saturday
8:25-8:50a	General	\$6.50	13	\$84.50		morning ice only and saturday
3-3:25p***	High School/High	\$6.50	13	\$84.50		
3:25-3:50p***	High School/High	\$6.50	13	\$84.50		
3:50-4:15p	Low	\$6.50	13	\$84.50		
4:15-4:40p	General	\$6.50	13	\$84.50		
4:40-5:05p	General	\$6.50	13	\$84.50		
5:15-6:05pm	General	\$6.50	13	\$84.50		
						Ougstions places and at
						Questions please contact:
						Erik Carlson
						ecarlson@suburbanice.com
UDDATED 0/25				Contract Tatala	c	or 248-347-1010
UPDATED 9/25				Contract Total:	I >	